Dedicated Solutions
for Entertainment
How to order a "Socapex" from Socapex
Dedicated Solutions for Entertainment
Black coating
Split backshell
7 pre-mate earth contacts
SOCAPEX 19 pins     UL N° E160967(01) Certification
Black coating
Split backshell
White plating
Split backshell
7 pre-mate earth contacts
White plating
Split backshell
SL GD EF 419 AR
Female panel mount receptacle
SL D FMD 419 AR
Male plug
SL D EF 419 AR
Female panel mount receptacle
SL G EF 419 AR
Female panel mount receptacle
SL EF 419 AR
Female panel mount receptacle
SL D FMD 419 AR
Male plug
SL FMD 419 AR
Male plug
SL FMD 419 AR
Male plug
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
Choose the best for your stage lighting
SL GD FFDR 419 AR
Female inline receptacle
SL D EME 419 AR
Male panel mount plug
SL D FFDR 419 AR
Female inline receptacle
SL G FFDR 419 AR
Female inline receptacle
SL FFDR 419 AR
Female inline receptacle
SL D EME 419 AR
Male panel mount plug
SL EME 419 AR
Male panel mount plug
SL EME 419 AR
Male panel mount plug
SOCAPEX 19 pins     UL N° E160967(01) Certification
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
How to order a "Socapex" from Socapex…
Black coating
Monopiece backshell PG29
Cable diameter 15 mm
(0,59 in) to 24 mm (0,94 in)
Black coating
Monopiece backshell PG36
Cable diameter 24 mm
(0,94 in) to 34 mm (1,34 in)
	 SL GD EF 419 AR
Female panel mount receptacle
	 SL D FMD PG29 419 AR
Male plug
	 SL GD EF 419 AR
Female panel mount receptacle
	 SL D FMD PG36 419 AR
Male plug
SL D EF 37 Y
Female panel mount receptacle
SL D EF 37 Y
Female panel mount receptacle
SL D FMD 37 Y
Male plug
SL FMD 37 Y
Male plug
Black coating
Split backshell
SOCAPEX 19 pins     UL N° E160967(01) Certification
SOCAPEX 7 pins     UL N° E160967(01) Certification
White plating
Split backshell
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
Dedicated Solutions for Entertainment
Connector
size
Backshell reference
Straight Right-angle
Black (non-conductive)
40 47380N 47384N
Connector
size
Backshell reference
Straight Right-angle
Nickel (conductive)
40 47380NI 47384NI
Connector
size
Backshell reference
Straight Right-angle
Black (non-conductive)
30 47379N 47383N
Connector
size
Backshell reference
Straight Right-angle
Nickel (conductive)
30 47379NI 47383NI
How to order a "Socapex" from Socapex… Solutions for show control
	 SL GD FFDR PG29 419 AR
Female in line receptacle
	 SL GD FFDR PG36 419 AR
Female in line receptacle
	 SL D EME 419 AR
Male panel mount plug
	 SL D EME 419 AR
Male panel mount plug